Oconto County Fee Schedule

Amended December 1, 2008

Land Use Fees

Non-Waterfront Lot

Non Waterion Lot	
Residential Structure	\$100.00
Residential Structures w/more than two units	\$150.00
-each additional unit over two	\$30.00
Accessory Structure or addition/alteration not designed for human habitation	\$50.00
Addition/alteration designed for human habitation	\$75.00
Commercial & Industrial Buildings & additions/alterations	\$150.00
Waterfront Lot (construction within 300' of shoreline)	
Residential Structure	\$200.00
Residential Structures w/more than two units	\$250.00
-each additional unit over two	\$30.00
Accessory Structure or addition/alteration not designed for human habitation	\$100.00
Addition/alteration designed for human habitation	\$150.00
Commercial & Industrial Buildings & additions/alterations	\$250.00
Other Fees	
Floodplain Development Application (additional fee to the above noted land use permits if	
located in a floodplain)	\$50.00
Home Based Business (Not requiring a conditional use permit)	\$50.00
Filling & Grading Permit	\$50.00

\$100.00

\$10.00

\$50.00 \$350.00

\$350.00

\$350.00

\$350.00

Sanitary Permit Fees

Footings and Foundation Permit

Petition for Zoning Amendment

Conditional Use Permit
Petition for Grant of Variance

Contested Case Hearing

Temporary Authorization pursuant to section 14.411.6

Sign Permit

\$350.00
\$475.00
\$425.00
\$250.00
\$525.00
\$130.00
\$130.00
\$150.00
\$50.00
\$50.00
\$75.00
\$75.00
\$100.00
\$300.00
\$75.00
\$25.00
\$50.00
\$50.00 over State
Plan Review Fee